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Women / XB / SrB1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Mosteller173
Golden Grip

9.700 9.800 9.6509.400 38.550
2 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Patricia Gonzales170
Golden Grip

9.650 9.550 9.3509.700 38.250
3T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Olivia Stewart375
Texas Elite

9.650 9.600 9.4009.500 38.150
3T 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Brinley Brown258
WOGA

9.400 9.400 9.3009.400 37.500
6T 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Allie Ferris367
Texas Elite

9.650 9.500 9.5008.650 37.300
3T 4 13 2 5 

5 

Olivia Anzures119
Olympia Hills

9.200 9.350 9.0009.500 37.050
8T 7T 2T 6T 6 

6 

Paneez Faizy202
Texas Dynamix Plano

9.750 9.350 8.8509.000 36.950
1 7T 10T 8 7 

7 

Rose Barrera120
Olympia Hills

8.650 9.450 8.6509.200 35.950
11T 5 8 11 8 

8 

Anika Mittal144
Zenith

8.650 9.050 8.8009.400 35.900
11T 11 4T 9T 9 

9 

Grace Pennington389
J & R

8.900 9.000 9.0008.700 35.600
10 12 12 6T 10 

10 

Meara Maloney507
Platinum Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 8.1509.350 35.100
14 10 7 13 11 

11 

Charleigh Steinbeck537
All 4

9.200 9.200 8.4508.200 35.050
8T 9 14T 12 12 

12 

Pyper Pounds454
infinity Athletics

9.400 7.100 8.8009.050 34.350
6T 13 9 9T 13 

13 

Ava Greenwood453
infinity Athletics

8.550 6.800 8.0009.000 32.350
13 15 10T 14 14 

14 

Allie Childress138
Zenith

7.600 7.000 7.6008.200 30.400
15 14 14T 15 15 

15 
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